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40m-Hindernissprint-Staffel, Team U12 12.03.2023 / 10:00
Kinderleichtathletik
Rang Name Nat Team Leistung

1 Hünfelder SV 1 GER Hünfelder SV 1,41 1./I
2 TV Petersberg 1 GER TV Petersberg 1,47 1./III
3 TV Jahn Neuhof GER TV Jahn Neuhof 1,48 2./I
4 TV Petersberg 2 GER TV Petersberg 1,50 1./IV
5 LG Fulda e.V. GER LG Fulda e.V. 1,51 1./V
6 TV Flieden 2 GER TV Flieden 1,52 2./IV
7 Hünfelder SV 2 GER Hünfelder SV 1,53 1./II
8 TV Flieden 1 / TSV Hilders GER TV Flieden 1,55 2./III
9 TV 1924 Dipperz GER TV 1924 Dipperz 1,57 2./II

Additions-Weitsprung, Team U12
Kinderleichtathletik 12.03.2023 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 81 Jakob Wall 2012 GER LG Fulda e.V. 10,93 1./IV
3,51 3,54 3,64 3,75

2 208 Paschek Bjarne 2012 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 10,66 1./V
3,36 3,67 3,55 3,44

3 35 Wingenfeld Leo 2012 GER Hünfelder SV 1 10,65 1./II
3,37 3,42 3,58 3,65

4 140 Kreß Fiona 2013 GER TV Flieden 2 10,41 1./IX
3,29 3,55 3,44 3,42

5 33 Roth Lotta 2012 GER Hünfelder SV 1 10,39 2./II
3,56 3,36 3,35 3,47

6 87 Luke Baker 2012 GER LG Fulda e.V. 10,23 2./IV
3,37 3,39 3,36 3,47

7 37 Leibold Fabian 2013 GER Hünfelder SV 1 10,22 3./II
- 3,35 3,59 3,28

8 32 Langer Alexander 2013 GER Hünfelder SV 1 10,13 4./II
3,32 3,21 3,48 3,33

9 34 Derigs Frida 2012 GER Hünfelder SV 1 9,86 5./II
3,25 3,13 3,40 3,21

10 134 Fuchs Tim 2013 GER TV Flieden 2 9,73 2./IX
3,34 3,18 3,21 2,98

10 226 Belmenai Younes 2012 GER TV Petersberg 1 9,73 1./VI
3,31 2,95 3,30 3,12

12 228 Holguin Schulz Erik 2013 GER TV Petersberg 1 9,68 2./VI
3,29 2,91 3,29 3,10

13 39 Heß Moritz 2013 GER Hünfelder SV 1 9,65 6./II
3,28 3,15 3,06 3,22

14 144 Huber Luisa 2012 GER TV Flieden 1 / TSV Hilders 9,63 1./I
3,21 3,11 3,31 2,98

15 177 Happ Samuel 2012 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 9,62 2./V
3,15 3,23 3,21 3,18

16 225 Goldbach Jakob 2012 GER TV Petersberg 1 9,61 3./VI
3,31 3,11 3,15 3,15

17 43 Kühltau Ilja 2013 GER Hünfelder SV 1 9,51 7./II
3,25 3,09 3,13 3,13

18 147 Heußner Franziska 2012 GER TV Flieden 1 / TSV Hilders 9,48 2./I
3,21 3,21 - 3,06

19 207 Sorg Anton 2012 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 9,43 3./V
3,05 3,16 3,12 3,15

19 227 Schmitt Laurenz 2013 GER TV Petersberg 1 9,43 4./VI
3,21 2,83 3,12 3,10

21 42 Penno Lea 2013 GER Hünfelder SV 1 9,41 8./II
3,08 3,10 3,23 3,08

21 82 Rosalie Vollmer 2012 GER LG Fulda e.V. 9,41 3./IV
2,95 3,13 - 3,33
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Additions-Weitsprung, Team U12 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 12.03.2023 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

23 224 Rübsamen Stian 2013 GER TV Petersberg 1 9,37 5./VI
3,25 - 3,02 3,10

24 41 Martini Emila 2012 GER Hünfelder SV 1 9,35 9./II
2,92 3,19 3,13 3,03

25 203 Klug Leonie 2012 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 9,32 4./V
2,90 3,12 3,17 3,03

26 141 Kreß Annika 2013 GER TV Flieden 2 9,31 3./IX
3,26 3,24 - 2,81

27 49 Köhne-Volland Greta 2013 GER Hünfelder SV 2 9,23 1./III
3,05 2,95 3,08 3,10

28 220 Tögel Tabea 2012 GER TV Petersberg 2 9,18 1./VII
3,01 3,05 2,77 3,12

29 50 Ritz Martha 2012 GER Hünfelder SV 2 9,09 2./III
2,96 3,10 2,52 3,03

30 83 Benjamin Baungartner 2013 GER LG Fulda e.V. 9,01 4./IV
2,70 2,50 2,73 3,58

31 88 Nele Beintken 2012 GER LG Fulda e.V. 9,00 5./IV
2,46 3,03 3,05 2,92

32 89 Nala Leuthäußer 2012 GER LG Fulda e.V. 8,96 6./IV
2,96 - 2,88 3,12

33 221 Konz Hanna 2012 GER TV Petersberg 2 8,94 2./VII
2,93 2,97 3,00 2,97

34 143 Bremer Marie 2012 GER TV Flieden 1 / TSV Hilders 8,93 3./I
3,11 1,09 2,95 2,87

35 86 Shighare Obiero 2012 GER LG Fulda e.V. 8,79 7./IV
2,76 2,88 2,76 3,15

36 240 Atzert Lotta 2013 GER TV Petersberg 1 8,75 6./VI
2,90 2,95 2,90 2,80

37 109 Trabert Loana 2012 GER TV Flieden 1 / TSV Hilders 8,72 4./I
2,84 2,84 2,80 3,04

38 48 Gabriel Alisa 2013 GER Hünfelder SV 2 8,68 3./III
2,80 2,95 2,90 2,83

39 110 Gutmann Hannah 2013 GER TV Flieden 1 / TSV Hilders 8,67 5./I
2,71 2,91 1,06 3,05

40 111 Richter Lilly 2013 GER TV Flieden 1 / TSV Hilders 8,63 6./I
2,83 2,88 2,81 2,92

41 52 Friedrich Marlon 2013 GER Hünfelder SV 2 8,62 4./III
2,88 2,71 2,80 2,94

42 137 Leibold Sophia 2013 GER TV Flieden 2 8,59 4./IX
3,01 - 2,82 2,76

43 146 Brähler Hannah 2012 GER TV Flieden 1 / TSV Hilders 8,57 7./I
2,95 2,81 2,81 2,74

43 223 Vasters Amina 2012 GER TV Petersberg 2 8,57 3./VII
2,86 2,88 2,83 2,75

45 38 Weber Clara 2013 GER Hünfelder SV 1 8,56 10./II
2,89 2,89 2,78 2,63

46 222 Happ Rosa 2012 GER TV Petersberg 2 8,54 4./VII
2,77 2,90 2,70 2,87

47 85 Angelina Nakrour 2013 GER LG Fulda e.V. 8,52 8./IV
2,77 2,77 2,83 2,92

48 47 Noll Anni 2012 GER Hünfelder SV 2 8,51 5./III
2,62 2,70 2,79 3,02

49 45 Cernogubova Viktoria 2013 GER Hünfelder SV 2 8,51 6./III
2,80 2,75 2,81 2,90

50 139 Schmitt Magdalena 2013 GER TV Flieden 2 8,41 5./IX
2,90 2,83 - 2,68

51 205 Brhane Efrata 2012 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 8,38 5./V
2,68 2,87 - 2,83
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Additions-Weitsprung, Team U12 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 12.03.2023 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

52 116 Göller Sophie 2012 GER TV 1924 Dipperz 8,36 1./VIII
2,68 2,73 2,83 2,80

53 120 Schäfer Tim 2012 GER TV 1924 Dipperz 8,32 2./VIII
2,72 2,68 2,68 2,92

54 209 Schüßler Willi 2012 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 8,30 6./V
2,56 2,95 2,72 2,63

55 136 Schäfer Sophia 2013 GER TV Flieden 2 8,29 6./IX
2,85 2,75 2,68 2,69

56 112 Schmidt Fiona 2013 GER TV Flieden 1 / TSV Hilders 8,27 8./I
2,76 2,75 2,76 -

57 40 Beckmann Max 2012 GER Hünfelder SV 1 8,23 11./II
2,71 2,75 2,71 2,77

58 119 Wischermann Leo 2013 GER TV 1924 Dipperz 8,14 3./VIII
2,40 2,51 2,79 2,84

59 204 Sauermann Clara 2012 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 8,12 7./V
2,60 2,84 2,51 2,68

60 210 Schüßler Theo 2011 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 8,10 8./V
2,42 2,88 2,51 2,71

61 44 Keidel Hannah Sophie 2012 GER Hünfelder SV 2 8,08 7./III
2,66 2,72 2,63 2,70

62 138 Reck Mayla 2013 GER TV Flieden 2 8,02 7./IX
2,74 2,48 2,58 2,70

63 216 Polny Konstantin 2013 GER TV Petersberg 2 7,93 5./VII
2,61 2,66 2,66 2,59

64 84 Frida Roßmann 2013 GER LG Fulda e.V. 7,87 9./IV
2,69 2,58 2,58 2,60

65 206 Sommerhoff Felix 2012 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 7,73 9./V
2,56 2,57 2,22 2,60

66 117 Leibold Sina 2012 GER TV 1924 Dipperz 7,72 4./VIII
2,58 2,47 2,53 2,61

67 115 Will Leni 2013 GER TV 1924 Dipperz 7,71 5./VIII
2,62 2,56 2,53 2,41

68 145 Orf Ida 2012 GER TV Flieden 1 / TSV Hilders 7,63 9./I
2,57 2,63 2,42 2,43

69 142 Gärtner Rosalie 2012 GER TV Flieden 1 / TSV Hilders 7,41 10./I
2,52 2,54 2,35 2,26

70 51 Durstewitz Justus 2012 GER Hünfelder SV 2 7,25 8./III
2,47 2,46 2,26 2,32

71 63 Clara Fischer 2012 GER LG Fulda e.V. 7,24 10./IV
2,36 2,49 2,39 -

72 118 Barth Marlena 2012 GER TV 1924 Dipperz 7,18 6./VIII
2,39 2,30 2,21 2,49

73 53 Aumann Hugo 2013 GER Hünfelder SV 2 6,96 9./III
2,38 - 2,17 2,41

74 218 Alazmeh Qays 2013 GER TV Petersberg 2 6,96 6./VII
2,63 1,85 2,48 -

75 46 Koch Lana-Annabell 2013 GER Hünfelder SV 2 6,93 10./III
2,04 2,12 2,00 2,77

76 113 Jakob Melina 2013 GER TV Flieden 1 / TSV Hilders 6,31 11./I
1,85 2,20 2,09 2,02

77 133 Romstadt Anni 2013 GER TV 1924 Dipperz 2,67 7./VIII
2,67 - - -
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Stoßen (mit Medizinball, 1,5kg), Team U12
Kinderleichtathletik 12.03.2023 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 40 Beckmann Max 2012 GER Hünfelder SV 1 58 1./II
19 18 19 20

2 35 Wingenfeld Leo 2012 GER Hünfelder SV 1 52 2./II
17 17 18 16

3 208 Paschek Bjarne 2012 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 51 1./V
16 17 18 16

4 82 Rosalie Vollmer 2012 GER LG Fulda e.V. 47 1./IV
16 15 15 16

5 177 Happ Samuel 2012 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 46 2./V
16 15 15 15

6 33 Roth Lotta 2012 GER Hünfelder SV 1 45 3./II
15 14 14 16

6 39 Heß Moritz 2013 GER Hünfelder SV 1 45 3./II
14 15 15 15

6 223 Vasters Amina 2012 GER TV Petersberg 2 45 1./VII
14 15 15 15

6 226 Belmenai Younes 2012 GER TV Petersberg 1 45 1./VI
14 14 16 15

10 81 Jakob Wall 2012 GER LG Fulda e.V. 44 2./IV
14 15 15 14

11 228 Holguin Schulz Erik 2013 GER TV Petersberg 1 43 2./VI
14 13 14 15

11 240 Atzert Lotta 2013 GER TV Petersberg 1 43 2./VI
13 14 14 15

13 41 Martini Emila 2012 GER Hünfelder SV 1 42 5./II
13 14 14 14

13 43 Kühltau Ilja 2013 GER Hünfelder SV 1 42 5./II
14 13 14 14

13 142 Gärtner Rosalie 2012 GER TV Flieden 1 / TSV Hilders 42 1./I
14 14 13 14

13 206 Sommerhoff Felix 2012 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 42 3./V
14 13 15 13

13 224 Rübsamen Stian 2013 GER TV Petersberg 1 42 4./VI
14 14 14 13

18 86 Shighare Obiero 2012 GER LG Fulda e.V. 41 3./IV
16 - 12 13

18 225 Goldbach Jakob 2012 GER TV Petersberg 1 41 5./VI
13 13 14 14

20 50 Ritz Martha 2012 GER Hünfelder SV 2 40 1./III
13 14 12 13

20 52 Friedrich Marlon 2013 GER Hünfelder SV 2 40 1./III
14 13 13 13

22 32 Langer Alexander 2013 GER Hünfelder SV 1 39 7./II
13 13 13 12

22 47 Noll Anni 2012 GER Hünfelder SV 2 39 3./III
12 13 13 13

22 89 Nala Leuthäußer 2012 GER LG Fulda e.V. 39 4./IV
13 12 13 13

22 118 Barth Marlena 2012 GER TV 1924 Dipperz 39 1./VIII
13 11 13 13

26 51 Durstewitz Justus 2012 GER Hünfelder SV 2 38 4./III
13 12 13 12

26 109 Trabert Loana 2012 GER TV Flieden 1 / TSV Hilders 38 2./I
13 11 12 13

26 141 Kreß Annika 2013 GER TV Flieden 2 38 1./IX
11 13 12 13

29 37 Leibold Fabian 2013 GER Hünfelder SV 1 37 8./II
12 13 12 12
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Stoßen (mit Medizinball, 1,5kg), Team U12 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 12.03.2023 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

29 111 Richter Lilly 2013 GER TV Flieden 1 / TSV Hilders 37 3./I
11 12 12 13

29 134 Fuchs Tim 2013 GER TV Flieden 2 37 2./IX
12 11 13 12

29 147 Heußner Franziska 2012 GER TV Flieden 1 / TSV Hilders 37 3./I
12 12 12 13

29 203 Klug Leonie 2012 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 37 4./V
12 12 13 12

29 218 Alazmeh Qays 2013 GER TV Petersberg 2 37 2./VII
12 12 13 11

35 83 Benjamin Baungartner 2013 GER LG Fulda e.V. 36 5./IV
12 12 12 11

35 116 Göller Sophie 2012 GER TV 1924 Dipperz 36 2./VIII
11 12 12 12

35 117 Leibold Sina 2012 GER TV 1924 Dipperz 36 2./VIII
7 12 12 12

35 119 Wischermann Leo 2013 GER TV 1924 Dipperz 36 2./VIII
12 12 12 12

35 120 Schäfer Tim 2012 GER TV 1924 Dipperz 36 2./VIII
12 12 12 11

40 44 Keidel Hannah Sophie 2012 GER Hünfelder SV 2 35 5./III
12 9 11 12

40 53 Aumann Hugo 2013 GER Hünfelder SV 2 35 5./III
11 11 12 12

40 139 Schmitt Magdalena 2013 GER TV Flieden 2 35 3./IX
11 12 12 11

40 216 Polny Konstantin 2013 GER TV Petersberg 2 35 3./VII
12 12 11 11

44 42 Penno Lea 2013 GER Hünfelder SV 1 34 9./II
11 11 11 12

44 110 Gutmann Hannah 2013 GER TV Flieden 1 / TSV Hilders 34 5./I
10 11 11 12

44 209 Schüßler Willi 2012 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 34 5./V
12 11 11 11

44 222 Happ Rosa 2012 GER TV Petersberg 2 34 4./VII
12 11 11 10

44 227 Schmitt Laurenz 2013 GER TV Petersberg 1 34 6./VI
10 11 11 12

49 34 Derigs Frida 2012 GER Hünfelder SV 1 33 10./II
11 11 11 11

49 48 Gabriel Alisa 2013 GER Hünfelder SV 2 33 7./III
10 11 10 12

49 87 Luke Baker 2012 GER LG Fulda e.V. 33 6./IV
10 12 10 11

49 144 Huber Luisa 2012 GER TV Flieden 1 / TSV Hilders 33 6./I
11 11 10 11

49 220 Tögel Tabea 2012 GER TV Petersberg 2 33 5./VII
9 12 10 11

49 221 Konz Hanna 2012 GER TV Petersberg 2 33 5./VII
10 10 11 12

55 38 Weber Clara 2013 GER Hünfelder SV 1 32 11./II
10 11 10 11

55 45 Cernogubova Viktoria 2013 GER Hünfelder SV 2 32 8./III
10 10 11 11

55 137 Leibold Sophia 2013 GER TV Flieden 2 32 4./IX
11 10 11 10

55 146 Brähler Hannah 2012 GER TV Flieden 1 / TSV Hilders 32 7./I
10 10 11 11
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Stoßen (mit Medizinball, 1,5kg), Team U12 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 12.03.2023 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

55 204 Sauermann Clara 2012 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 32 6./V
11 11 9 10

55 205 Brhane Efrata 2012 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 32 6./V
10 - 11 11

55 207 Sorg Anton 2012 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 32 6./V
10 11 11 10

62 49 Köhne-Volland Greta 2013 GER Hünfelder SV 2 31 9./III
10 9 10 11

62 112 Schmidt Fiona 2013 GER TV Flieden 1 / TSV Hilders 31 8./I
10 10 10 11

62 143 Bremer Marie 2012 GER TV Flieden 1 / TSV Hilders 31 8./I
9 10 10 11

65 88 Nele Beintken 2012 GER LG Fulda e.V. 30 7./IV
10 10 8 10

65 136 Schäfer Sophia 2013 GER TV Flieden 2 30 5./IX
10 9 10 10

67 145 Orf Ida 2012 GER TV Flieden 1 / TSV Hilders 29 10./I
10 10 9 9

68 63 Clara Fischer 2012 GER LG Fulda e.V. 28 8./IV
9 8 10 9

68 138 Reck Mayla 2013 GER TV Flieden 2 28 6./IX
10 9 9 9

70 85 Angelina Nakrour 2013 GER LG Fulda e.V. 27 9./IV
9 9 9 9

70 133 Romstadt Anni 2013 GER TV 1924 Dipperz 27 6./VIII
8 7 10 9

72 46 Koch Lana-Annabell 2013 GER Hünfelder SV 2 25 10./III
8 9 8 8

72 115 Will Leni 2013 GER TV 1924 Dipperz 25 7./VIII
7 8 9 8

72 140 Kreß Fiona 2013 GER TV Flieden 2 25 7./IX
9 9 7 -

75 84 Frida Roßmann 2013 GER LG Fulda e.V. 24 10./IV
8 8 7 8

75 210 Schüßler Theo 2011 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 24 9./V
8 8 8 8

77 113 Jakob Melina 2013 GER TV Flieden 1 / TSV Hilders 23 11./I
7 8 8 -

40m-Hindernissprint-Staffel, Team U10 12.03.2023 / 12:00
Kinderleichtathletik
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

1 Hünfelder SV 1 GER Hünfelder SV 94 1./V
2 Hünfelder SV 2 GER Hünfelder SV 90 1./VI
3 TV Jahn Neuhof 1 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 89 1./I
4 TV Jahn Neuhof 2 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 88 1./II
4 TV Petersberg 1 GER TV Petersberg 88 2./V
6 TV 1924 Dipperz GER TV 1924 Dipperz 85 1./IV
6 LG Fulda e.V. 1 GER LG Fulda e.V. 85 2./I
8 TV Flieden GER TV Flieden 84 1./III
9 TV Petersberg 2 GER TV Petersberg 83 2./II

10 LG Fulda e.V. 2 GER LG Fulda e.V. 82 2./VI
10 TSV Hilders GER TSV Hilders 82 2./III
12 Hünfelder SV 3 GER Hünfelder SV 80 2./IV
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Weitsprung-Staffel, Team U10
Kinderleichtathletik 12.03.2023 / 12:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 -

1 Hünfelder SV 1 GER Hünfelder SV 230
208 230

2 Hünfelder SV 2 GER Hünfelder SV 189
169 189

3 TV Petersberg 1 GER TV Petersberg 176
169 176

4 TV Jahn Neuhof 1 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 167
147 167

5 TV 1924 Dipperz GER TV 1924 Dipperz 156
137 156

6 LG Fulda e.V. 1 GER LG Fulda e.V. 146
132 146

7 LG Fulda e.V. 2 GER LG Fulda e.V. 145
145 134

8 TV Jahn Neuhof 2 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 143
125 143

9 Hünfelder SV 3 GER Hünfelder SV 138
124 138

10 TV Flieden GER TV Flieden 137
120 137

11 TSV Hilders GER TSV Hilders 125
121 125

12 TV Petersberg 2 GER TV Petersberg 114
95 114

Medizinball-Stoßen (1,5 kg), Team U10
Kinderleichtathletik 12.03.2023 / 12:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 186 Kottke Tim 2014 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 1 40 1./II
12 13 13 14

2 125 Stock Louis 2014 GER TV 1924 Dipperz 36 1./III
11 12 12 12

3 190 Kayser Matteo 2014 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 1 35 2./II
12 11 12 10

4 28 Jung Anneli 2014 GER Hünfelder SV 2 34 1./VII
11 11 11 12

5 79 Beintken Henry 2014 GER LG Fulda e.V. 2 33 1./X
11 11 11 10

5 187 Kottke Luna 2014 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 1 33 3./II
11 11 11 11

5 191 Knieper Samuel 2014 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 1 33 3./II
11 11 11 11

5 196 Schöppner Ole 2015 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 2 33 1./IX
11 11 11 11

9 17 Hasenauer Emma 2014 GER Hünfelder SV 1 32 1./VI
11 10 10 11

9 18 Giebel Frieda 2014 GER Hünfelder SV 1 32 1./VI
11 10 9 11

9 107 Bailleu Louise 2014 GER TSV Hilders 32 1./IV
11 11 10 9

9 194 Hartung Nele 2015 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 1 32 5./II
9 11 11 10

9 198 Gärtner Ian 2015 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 2 32 2./IX
10 11 11 10

14 103 Henkel Maxim 2014 GER TSV Hilders 31 2./IV
10 10 10 11
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Medizinball-Stoßen (1,5 kg), Team U10 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 12.03.2023 / 12:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

14 213 Goldbach Bastian 2014 GER TV Petersberg 1 31 1./XI
11 10 10 10

16 19 Kraft Lennard 2014 GER Hünfelder SV 1 30 3./VI
10 10 10 10

16 24 Hasenauer Max 2014 GER Hünfelder SV 2 30 2./VII
10 10 10 10

16 193 Befort Martha 2014 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 1 30 6./II
10 10 9 10

19 16 Heerlein Aurelia 2014 GER Hünfelder SV 1 29 4./VI
10 9 9 10

19 58 Hesse Laura 2015 GER Hünfelder SV 3 29 1./VIII
10 10 9 8

19 188 Kottke Max 2014 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 1 29 7./II
10 9 10 9

19 199 Koppenhöhl Ben 2014 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 2 29 3./IX
10 8 9 10

23 20 Adamczyk Emma 2014 GER Hünfelder SV 1 28 5./VI
10 9 9 9

23 22 Vogt Laura 2014 GER Hünfelder SV 1 28 5./VI
9 8 9 10

23 128 Beier Alicia 2014 GER TV 1924 Dipperz 28 2./III
9 8 9 10

23 189 Holzapfel Lania 2014 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 1 28 8./II
8 10 9 9

23 211 Unterstab Lando 2014 GER TV Petersberg 1 28 2./XI
9 10 9 7

23 235 Schoppet Valentin 2015 GER TV Petersberg 2 28 1./XII
10 9 9 9

29 75 Plümecke Mathilda 2014 GER LG Fulda e.V. 1 27 1./V
9 9 9 9

29 78 Barz Lilly 2014 GER LG Fulda e.V. 1 27 1./V
9 8 9 9

29 149 Kunze Fabienne 2015 GER TV Flieden 27 1./I
9 9 8 9

29 158 Schernewski Paul 2015 GER TV Flieden 27 1./I
9 9 9 8

33 26 Gerhardt Lyam 2014 GER Hünfelder SV 2 26 3./VII
9 9 8 7

33 27 Baumbach Lea 2014 GER Hünfelder SV 2 26 3./VII
9 9 8 7

33 73 Merz Rosalie 2014 GER LG Fulda e.V. 1 26 3./V
8 9 8 9

33 76 Braun Karla 2015 GER LG Fulda e.V. 1 26 3./V
8 9 8 9

33 104 Henkel Silas 2015 GER TSV Hilders 26 3./IV
8 7 9 9

33 105 Fischer Stella 2014 GER TSV Hilders 26 3./IV
9 9 8 8

33 106 Jakob Jan 2015 GER TSV Hilders 26 3./IV
8 9 8 9

40 23 Laudt Elisa 2014 GER Hünfelder SV 1 25 7./VI
8 9 8 8

40 80 Völler Fred 2015 GER LG Fulda e.V. 2 25 2./X
9 8 8 -

40 92 Seban Pauline 2015 GER LG Fulda e.V. 1 25 5./V
8 8 8 9

40 159 Fuchs Lea 2014 GER TV Flieden 25 3./I
8 7 9 8
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Medizinball-Stoßen (1,5 kg), Team U10 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 12.03.2023 / 12:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

44 25 Hasenauer Frieda 2014 GER Hünfelder SV 2 24 5./VII
9 - 10 5

44 29 Hammer Milla 2014 GER Hünfelder SV 2 24 5./VII
7 8 8 8

44 30 Teckie Aimie-Lee 2014 GER Hünfelder SV 2 24 5./VII
6 8 8 8

44 31 Youssef Malacai 2015 GER Hünfelder SV 2 24 5./VII
7 8 8 8

44 101 Waider Jakob 2014 GER TSV Hilders 24 6./IV
6 8 8 8

44 192 Wetter Emma 2014 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 1 24 9./II
9 8 7 7

44 195 Röder Eva 2015 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 2 24 4./IX
8 8 7 8

44 214 Döring Anna 2015 GER TV Petersberg 1 24 3./XI
7 8 8 8

44 215 Vardanyan Natalie 2015 GER TV Petersberg 1 24 3./XI
6 9 8 7

44 239 Habersack Lina 2015 GER TV Petersberg 1 24 3./XI
8 8 7 8

54 94 Vogler Julius 2015 GER LG Fulda e.V. 2 23 3./X
8 8 7 6

54 95 Handwerk Jannis 2014 GER TSV Hilders 23 7./IV
7 8 7 8

54 122 Heitz Theo 2015 GER TV 1924 Dipperz 23 3./III
7 8 8 7

54 123 Mans Jonna 2015 GER TV 1924 Dipperz 23 3./III
8 7 8 7

54 135 Tölle Anna 2014 GER TV Flieden 23 4./I
7 7 8 8

54 156 Müller Jonathan 2015 GER TV Flieden 23 4./I
8 8 7 7

54 232 Müller Lina 2014 GER TV Petersberg 2 23 2./XII
7 8 7 8

61 21 Dietz Tim 2014 GER Hünfelder SV 1 22 8./VI
7 5 8 7

61 90 Warmuth Joshua 2015 GER LG Fulda e.V. 2 22 4./X
7 7 8 7

61 121 Schneider Paula 2015 GER TV 1924 Dipperz 22 5./III
7 7 7 8

61 152 Nüchter Benedikt 2015 GER TV Flieden 22 6./I
7 8 7 7

61 160 Huber Laura 2014 GER TV Flieden 22 6./I
7 6 8 7

61 175 Heil Carla 2014 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 1 22 10./II
7 7 7 8

61 200 Thies Laurin 2015 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 2 22 5./IX
7 7 7 8

61 236 Mavriqi Ema 2014 GER TV Petersberg 2 22 3./XII
7 7 7 8

69 59 Nuhn Jana 2015 GER Hünfelder SV 3 21 2./VIII
7 7 7 7

69 77 Heil Amandine 2014 GER LG Fulda e.V. 1 21 6./V
7 7 7 7

69 91 Schuck Leopold 2015 GER LG Fulda e.V. 2 21 5./X
6 7 7 7

69 102 Menz Leonie 2015 GER TSV Hilders 21 8./IV
7 7 7 6
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Medizinball-Stoßen (1,5 kg), Team U10 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 12.03.2023 / 12:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

69 108 Orf Henri 2014 GER TSV Hilders 21 8./IV
7 7 7 7

69 127 Klüber Laurenz 2014 GER TV 1924 Dipperz 21 6./III
7 7 6 7

69 150 Weber Jaane 2015 GER TV Flieden 21 8./I
7 7 7 7

69 157 Diegmüller Ida 2014 GER TV Flieden 21 8./I
7 7 7 7

77 57 Dieterich Ida 2015 GER Hünfelder SV 3 20 3./VIII
6 6 7 7

77 72 Koerdt Hanna 2014 GER LG Fulda e.V. 1 20 7./V
6 7 6 7

77 151 Müller Laura 2015 GER TV Flieden 20 10./I
7 6 6 7

80 201 Wenz Elina 2015 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 2 19 6./IX
6 7 6 6

80 238 Polny Charlotte 2014 GER TV Petersberg 2 19 4./XII
6 6 7 -

82 13 Gärtner Nina 2015 GER Hünfelder SV 3 18 4./VIII
6 6 4 6

82 56 Hönnemann Henry 2015 GER Hünfelder SV 3 18 4./VIII
6 5 6 6

82 124 Schleicher Emma 2014 GER TV 1924 Dipperz 18 7./III
6 6 6 6

82 153 Kekule Valentina 2015 GER TV Flieden 18 11./I
6 6 6 6

82 237 Brzoza Sophia 2015 GER TV Petersberg 1 18 6./XI
6 6 6 6

87 55 Ballmeier Svea 2015 GER Hünfelder SV 3 17 6./VIII
5 3 6 6

87 93 Nakrour Benjamin 2015 GER LG Fulda e.V. 2 17 6./X
5 4 7 5

89 233 Hoebel Marlene 2015 GER TV Petersberg 2 16 5./XII
5 6 5 5

90 234 Unterstab Weda 2015 GER TV Petersberg 2 15 6./XII
5 5 5 5

91 54 Weber Elena 2015 GER Hünfelder SV 3 14 7./VIII
5 5 4 4

30m-Hindernissprint-Staffel, Team U8 12.03.2023 / 14:15
Kinderleichtathletik
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

1 TV Flieden 1 GER TV Flieden 95 1./I
1 Hünfelder SV 1 GER Hünfelder SV 95 1./III
3 LG Fulda e.V. GER LG Fulda e.V. 90 2./III
4 TV Flieden 2 GER TV Flieden 89 1./II
4 TSV Hilders / TV 1924 Dipperz GER TSV Hilders 89 1./II
6 Hünfelder SV 2 GER Hünfelder SV 85 1./IV
7 TV Jahn Neuhof GER TV Jahn Neuhof 78 2./I
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Zielweitsprung, Team U8
Kinderleichtathletik 12.03.2023 / 14:15
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

1,00 1,25 1,50 1,75 2,00 2,25 2,50 2,75 3,00

1 4 Schönfeld Linda 2016 GER Hünfelder SV 1 7 (2,50) 1./VI
O O O O O O O XX

1 174 Kreß Sofina 2016 GER TV Flieden 1 7 (2,50) 1./IV
O O O O O O O XX

3 6 Ebert Ferdinand 2016 GER Hünfelder SV 1 6 (2,25) 2./VI
O O O O O O XX

3 62 Beintken Lennard 2016 GER LG Fulda e.V. 6 (2,25) 1./I
O O O O O O XX - -

3 65 Höllein Leonie 2016 GER LG Fulda e.V. 6 (2,25) 1./I
XO O XO XO O XO XX

3 69 Heil Evelyne 2016 GER LG Fulda e.V. 6 (2,25) 1./I
O O XO XO XO XO XX

3 169 Deichmann Emil 2016 GER TV Flieden 1 6 (2,25) 2./IV
O O O O O O XX

3 172 Leibold Josephine 2016 GER TV Flieden 1 6 (2,25) 2./IV
O O O O O O XX

9 1 Peluso Emil 2016 GER Hünfelder SV 1 5 (2,00) 3./VI
O O O O O XX

9 68 Völler Erik 2017 GER LG Fulda e.V. 5 (2,00) 4./I
O O O O O XX

9 131 Gräff Jana 2016 GER TSV Hilders / TV 1924 Dipperz 5 (2,00) 1./III
O O O O XO XX

9 132 Wischermann Anton 2016 GER TSV Hilders / TV 1924 Dipperz 5 (2,00) 1./III
O O O O XO XX

9 176 Litke Philipp 2016 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 5 (2,00) 1./II
O O O XO O XX

9 179 Schöppner Lion 2017 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 5 (2,00) 1./II
O O O O O XX

15 2 Schütz Luisa 2016 GER Hünfelder SV 1 4 (1,75) 4./VI
O O O O XX

15 8 Nuhn Lisa 2016 GER Hünfelder SV 2 4 (1,75) 1./VII
O O O O XX

15 14 Youssef Amir 2018 GER Hünfelder SV 2 4 (1,75) 1./VII
O O O O XX

15 15 Helmke Tom 2017 GER Hünfelder SV 2 4 (1,75) 1./VII
O O O O XX

15 64 Owusu Elia 2016 GER LG Fulda e.V. 4 (1,75) 5./I
O O O O XX - - - -

15 98 Henkel Malik 2016 GER TSV Hilders / TV 1924 Dipperz 4 (1,75) 3./III
O O O XO XX

15 161 Jäger Romy 2016 GER TV Flieden 2 4 (1,75) 1./V
O O O O XX

15 162 Strott Annelen 2016 GER TV Flieden 2 4 (1,75) 1./V
O O O O XX

15 165 Helmer Lia 2017 GER TV Flieden 2 4 (1,75) 1./V
O O O O XX

15 171 Kreß Bastian 2016 GER TV Flieden 1 4 (1,75) 4./IV
O O O O XX

15 173 Kreß Selina 2016 GER TV Flieden 1 4 (1,75) 4./IV
O O O O XX

26 3 Sattler Ida 2016 GER Hünfelder SV 1 3 (1,50) 5./VI
O O O XX

26 5 Zingel Nils 2017 GER Hünfelder SV 1 3 (1,50) 5./VI
O O O XX

26 9 Gerhardt Lahja 2016 GER Hünfelder SV 2 3 (1,50) 4./VII
O O O XX

26 10 Heß Hannah 2016 GER Hünfelder SV 2 3 (1,50) 4./VII
O O O XX
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Zielweitsprung, Team U8 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 12.03.2023 / 14:15
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

1,00 1,25 1,50 1,75 2,00 2,25 2,50 2,75 3,00

26 11 Bäuml Ida 2017 GER Hünfelder SV 2 3 (1,50) 4./VII
O O O XX

26 66 Petroski Eric 2016 GER LG Fulda e.V. 3 (1,50) 6./I
O O O XX

26 67 Zeißig Pontus 2016 GER LG Fulda e.V. 3 (1,50) 6./I
O O O XX

26 114 Beier Elena 2016 GER TSV Hilders / TV 1924 Dipperz 3 (1,50) 4./III
XO XO O XX

26 163 Kehm Rosalie 2016 GER TV Flieden 2 3 (1,50) 4./V
O O O XX

26 164 Tschötschel Lily 2016 GER TV Flieden 2 3 (1,50) 4./V
O O O XX

26 167 Möller Rosalin 2016 GER TV Flieden 2 3 (1,50) 4./V
O O O XX

26 170 Kramer Hanna 2016 GER TV Flieden 1 3 (1,50) 6./IV
O O O XX

38 7 Teuber Paul 2017 GER Hünfelder SV 1 2 (1,25) 7./VI
O O XX

38 61 Heldmann Emily 2016 GER LG Fulda e.V. 2 (1,25) 8./I
O O XX - - - - - -

38 71 Fischer Jakob 2016 GER LG Fulda e.V. 2 (1,25) 8./I
XO XO XX

38 97 Menz Linus 2016 GER TSV Hilders / TV 1924 Dipperz 2 (1,25) 5./III
O O XX

38 130 Wehner Carl 2016 GER TSV Hilders / TV 1924 Dipperz 2 (1,25) 5./III
O O XX

38 168 Diegmüller Lotta 2016 GER TV Flieden 1 2 (1,25) 7./IV
O O XX

38 181 Schawag Oskar 2017 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 2 (1,25) 3./II
O O XX

45 12 Aumann Marlen 2016 GER Hünfelder SV 2 1 (1,00) 7./VII
O XX

45 70 Starke Vivian 2016 GER LG Fulda e.V. 1 (1,00) 10./I
O XX

45 99 Kirchner Bruno 2016 GER TSV Hilders / TV 1924 Dipperz 1 (1,00) 7./III
XO XX

45 100 Bailleu Marlene 2016 GER TSV Hilders / TV 1924 Dipperz 1 (1,00) 7./III
O XX

45 166 Bienert Elias 2017 GER TV Flieden 2 1 (1,00) 7./V
O XX

45 178 Litke Mark 2017 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 1 (1,00) 4./II
XO XX

45 180 Schwarze Henry 2016 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 1 (1,00) 4./II
O XX

45 182 Winterholer Nils 2016 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 1 (1,00) 4./II
O XX

45 183 Belika Rosalie 2017 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 1 (1,00) 4./II
O XX

45 184 Burgart Aurelia 2017 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 1 (1,00) 4./II
O XX

45 185 Dutkiewicz  Nela 2018 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 1 (1,00) 4./II
XO XX
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Beidarmiger Stoß (1,0 kg), Team U8
Kinderleichtathletik 12.03.2023 / 14:15
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 62 Beintken Lennard 2016 GER LG Fulda e.V. 25 1./I
7 7 9 9

1 99 Kirchner Bruno 2016 GER TSV Hilders / TV 1924 Dipperz 25 1./III
9 7 8 8

3 131 Gräff Jana 2016 GER TSV Hilders / TV 1924 Dipperz 24 2./III
8 7 8 8

3 132 Wischermann Anton 2016 GER TSV Hilders / TV 1924 Dipperz 24 2./III
7 9 7 8

3 174 Kreß Sofina 2016 GER TV Flieden 1 24 1./IV
8 8 8 8

6 67 Zeißig Pontus 2016 GER LG Fulda e.V. 22 2./I
8 7 7 7

6 169 Deichmann Emil 2016 GER TV Flieden 1 22 2./IV
7 8 7 6

8 4 Schönfeld Linda 2016 GER Hünfelder SV 1 21 1./VI
7 7 7 7

8 68 Völler Erik 2017 GER LG Fulda e.V. 21 3./I
7 7 7 7

8 130 Wehner Carl 2016 GER TSV Hilders / TV 1924 Dipperz 21 4./III
7 7 7 7

8 180 Schwarze Henry 2016 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 21 1./II
7 7 7 7

12 3 Sattler Ida 2016 GER Hünfelder SV 1 20 2./VI
7 2 6 7

12 5 Zingel Nils 2017 GER Hünfelder SV 1 20 2./VI
7 7 6 6

12 65 Höllein Leonie 2016 GER LG Fulda e.V. 20 4./I
6 6 7 7

12 66 Petroski Eric 2016 GER LG Fulda e.V. 20 4./I
7 7 6 6

12 176 Litke Philipp 2016 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 20 2./II
- 7 7 6

12 179 Schöppner Lion 2017 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 20 2./II
7 7 6 6

18 162 Strott Annelen 2016 GER TV Flieden 2 19 1./V
7 6 5 6

18 167 Möller Rosalin 2016 GER TV Flieden 2 19 1./V
6 6 6 7

18 172 Leibold Josephine 2016 GER TV Flieden 1 19 3./IV
6 7 6 6

18 173 Kreß Selina 2016 GER TV Flieden 1 19 3./IV
7 6 6 6

22 1 Peluso Emil 2016 GER Hünfelder SV 1 18 4./VI
6 6 6 6

22 64 Owusu Elia 2016 GER LG Fulda e.V. 18 6./I
6 6 6 6

24 2 Schütz Luisa 2016 GER Hünfelder SV 1 17 5./VI
6 5 6 4

24 6 Ebert Ferdinand 2016 GER Hünfelder SV 1 17 5./VI
5 5 6 6

24 69 Heil Evelyne 2016 GER LG Fulda e.V. 17 7./I
5 6 6 -

24 114 Beier Elena 2016 GER TSV Hilders / TV 1924 Dipperz 17 5./III
5 5 6 6

28 61 Heldmann Emily 2016 GER LG Fulda e.V. 16 8./I
4 4 6 6

28 70 Starke Vivian 2016 GER LG Fulda e.V. 16 8./I
5 5 5 6
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Beidarmiger Stoß (1,0 kg), Team U8 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 12.03.2023 / 14:15
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

28 161 Jäger Romy 2016 GER TV Flieden 2 16 3./V
4 5 6 5

28 170 Kramer Hanna 2016 GER TV Flieden 1 16 5./IV
6 5 5 5

28 171 Kreß Bastian 2016 GER TV Flieden 1 16 5./IV
5 6 5 5

28 181 Schawag Oskar 2017 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 16 4./II
6 5 5 5

34 9 Gerhardt Lahja 2016 GER Hünfelder SV 2 15 1./VII
4 5 4 6

34 14 Youssef Amir 2018 GER Hünfelder SV 2 15 1./VII
4 5 6 4

34 98 Henkel Malik 2016 GER TSV Hilders / TV 1924 Dipperz 15 6./III
5 5 5 5

34 100 Bailleu Marlene 2016 GER TSV Hilders / TV 1924 Dipperz 15 6./III
5 5 5 5

34 163 Kehm Rosalie 2016 GER TV Flieden 2 15 4./V
5 4 5 5

34 164 Tschötschel Lily 2016 GER TV Flieden 2 15 4./V
5 5 5 5

34 178 Litke Mark 2017 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 15 5./II
5 5 5 4

34 182 Winterholer Nils 2016 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 15 5./II
5 5 4 5

34 184 Burgart Aurelia 2017 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 15 5./II
5 5 4 5

34 185 Dutkiewicz  Nela 2018 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 15 5./II
5 - 5 5

44 7 Teuber Paul 2017 GER Hünfelder SV 1 14 7./VI
5 4 4 5

44 10 Heß Hannah 2016 GER Hünfelder SV 2 14 3./VII
4 4 6 4

44 11 Bäuml Ida 2017 GER Hünfelder SV 2 14 3./VII
4 2 5 5

44 168 Diegmüller Lotta 2016 GER TV Flieden 1 14 7./IV
5 4 4 5

48 12 Aumann Marlen 2016 GER Hünfelder SV 2 13 5./VII
4 4 5 4

48 15 Helmke Tom 2017 GER Hünfelder SV 2 13 5./VII
4 4 4 5

48 71 Fischer Jakob 2016 GER LG Fulda e.V. 13 10./I
4 4 5 4

48 97 Menz Linus 2016 GER TSV Hilders / TV 1924 Dipperz 13 8./III
4 5 4 4

48 166 Bienert Elias 2017 GER TV Flieden 2 13 6./V
5 4 4 4

48 183 Belika Rosalie 2017 GER TV Jahn Neuhof 13 9./II
4 4 4 5

54 165 Helmer Lia 2017 GER TV Flieden 2 12 7./V
4 4 4 4

55 8 Nuhn Lisa 2016 GER Hünfelder SV 2 11 7./VII
3 3 4 4
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Veranstalter Veranstaltungsdaten
Hünfelder SV Datum 12.03.2023
Rainer Hahn Örtlichkeit: Kreissporthalle 1 + 2
Auf dem Hofberg 17 Ort: 36088 Hünfeld
36088 Hünfeld Straße: Jahnstraße 16
GER Kreis/Bezirk: Kreis Fulda-Hünfeld

Region: DLV
Land: GER

Athleten:
TU8 TU12 TU10 Summe
55 77 91 223

Staffeln:
Summe

0
Vereine: 7

Mitarbeiter:
Wettkampfbüro/EDV: 3
Kampfrichter: 8
Helfer: 64
Summe: 75

Zeitmessung: Keines

Wind: Lauf: Nein Sprung: Nein

Gerätekontrolle: Nein

Waage: Nein

Wettkampfleiter Verbandsaufsicht
Hahn Rainer
Auf dem Hofberg 17
36088 Hünfeld
GER

Bemerkungen:


